Arabische Pferde in Westfalen (C
International)

Lage-Horste,
Germany
02 Jun 2018, Best in Show

Novice

Position Horse

Best
in
Show

1st
runner

up

2nd
runner

up

Judges

C.K. = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Name: M) WILD
NARCIZA

Colour:

Owner: I. MURILLO -
VERBRUGGEN

Name: Magnus G
Colour:
Owner: Katja De
Bruyn

Name: BUCHENHOFS
A SMILLA MARLEEN
Colour:

Owner: NADINE
SCHNELL

Name: MEINFELDS
MAXIM

Colour:

Owner: SVENJA
STELSE-HEINE

B.F. 01 Bérengere Fayt, FR
R.V. 11 Ronny Vosch, BE

Score
12

ECAHO

HEE :
0
~+
2,

(ol @ B.F. R.V.
127.00 127.00 127.00
129.00 129.00 124.00
124.00 125.00 129.00
127.00 127.00 127.00
129.00 129.00 124.00
124.00 125.00 129.00
127.00 127.00 127.00
129.00 129.00 124.00
124.00 125.00 129.00

(ol @ B.F. R.V.
127.00 127.00 127.00
129.00 129.00 124.00
124.00 125.00 129.00
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